/)

Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2014 - 2015

Catégorie Adolescents

Rg

© 0O N O O~ W N B

N
= o

Nom

OGUEY
AESCHBACHER
FIVAZ
MEDICO
PILET
VOLERY
DUCOMMUN
STAUFFER
JUILLET
LUGINBUHL
HENRY

Prénom

Delphine
Kim
Morgan
Florian
Johann
Elodie
Vincent
Yohan
Guillaume
Nathan
Valentin

Classement final - Tour 2

An

2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2001
1999
1999
2001
2000

Société
Pays-d'Enhaut

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Lonay-Morges La Mouc
Romanel La Mébre TS
Pays-d'Enhaut
Granges Marnand TS
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Yverdon Carabiniers
Morges TSM

Morges TSM

Morges TSM

Tour 1

364
355
329
317
291
293
286
223
308
293
199

Tour 2

370
367
328
312
332
308
288
263
139

23
115

Total

734
722
657
629
623
601
574
486
447
316
314

Page 4 sur 4



