

Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2014 - 2015

Classement final - Tour 2

Catégorie Adolescents

Rg	Nom	Prénom	An	Société	Tour 1	Tour 2	Total
1	OGUEY	Delphine	2000	Pays-d'Enhaut	364	370	734
2	AESCHBACHER	Kim	2000	Aigle Sous-Officiers	355	367	722
3	FIVAZ	Morgan	1999	Lonay-Morges La Mouc	329	328	657
4	MEDICO	Florian	2000	Romanel La Mèbre TS	317	312	629
5	PILET	Johann	2000	Pays-d'Enhaut	291	332	623
6	VOLERY	Elodie	1999	Granges Marnand TS	293	308	601
7	DUCOMMUN	Vincent	2001	Aigle Sous-Officiers	286	288	574
8	STAUFFER	Yohan	1999	Yverdon Carabiniers	223	263	486
9	JUILLET	Guillaume	1999	Morges TSM	308	139	447
10	LUGINBUHL	Nathan	2001	Morges TSM	293	23	316
11	HENRY	Valentin	2000	Morges TSM	199	115	314